
 

 

SETTLEMENT CALENDAR - DECEMBER - 2025 T+0 

NSE 
Settlement No 

Trade Day 
Trading 

Date 
Pay In - Pay 

Out 
Auction 
Date 

Auction 
Pay In - 

Out 

2025722 Monday 01/12/2025 01/12/2025 01/12/2025 01/12/2025 

2025723 Tuesday 02/12/2025 02/12/2025 02/12/2025 02/12/2025 

2025724 Wednesday 03/12/2025 03/12/2025 03/12/2025 03/12/2025 

2025725 Thursday 04/12/2025 04/12/2025 04/12/2025 04/12/2025 

2025726 Friday 05/12/2025 05/12/2025 05/12/2025 05/12/2025 

2025727 Monday 06/12/2025 06/12/2025 06/12/2025 06/12/2025 

2025728 Tuesday 07/12/2025 07/12/2025 07/12/2025 07/12/2025 

2025729 Wednesday 08/12/2025 08/12/2025 08/12/2025 08/12/2025 

2025730 Thursday 09/12/2025 09/12/2025 09/12/2025 09/12/2025 

2025731 Friday 10/12/2025 10/12/2025 10/12/2025 10/12/2025 

2025732 Monday 11/12/2025 11/12/2025 11/12/2025 11/12/2025 

2025733 Tuesday 12/12/2025 12/12/2025 12/12/2025 12/12/2025 

2025734 Wednesday 13/12/2025 13/12/2025 13/12/2025 13/12/2025 

2025735 Thursday 14/12/2025 14/12/2025 14/12/2025 14/12/2025 

2025736 Friday 15/12/2025 15/12/2025 15/12/2025 15/12/2025 

2025737 Monday 16/12/2025 16/12/2025 16/12/2025 16/12/2025 

2025738 Tuesday 17/12/2025 17/12/2025 17/12/2025 17/12/2025 

2025739 Wednesday 18/12/2025 18/12/2025 18/12/2025 18/12/2025 

2025740 Friday 19/12/2025 19/12/2025 19/12/2025 19/12/2025 

2025741 Monday 20/12/2025 20/12/2025 20/12/2025 20/12/2025 

2025742 Tuesday 21/12/2025 21/12/2025 21/12/2025 21/12/2025 

2025743 Wednesday 22/12/2025 22/12/2025 22/12/2025 22/12/2025 

  

CM BP ID IN591328 

CM NAME TSPL 

SETTLEMENT 
TYPE 

NORMAL T + 0 

SETTLEMENT 
NO. 

20 25  ? ? ? 

Note 

NSE 
Trading 
Date 

Pay In - Pay 
Out 

Timings of Pay-in and 
Pay- out Settlement 

No 

Note       
  

  

Note       
  

  

 


